
August 2021 Calendar with European Union Holidays  
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

      1  
 

2 Scotland: Summer 

Bank Holiday 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5 Croatia: Victory and 

Homeland 
Thanksgiving Day and 
the Day of Croatian 
defenders (pobjede i 
domovinske 
zahvalnosti i Dan 
hrvatskih branitelja) 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Assumption 
 

16  
 

17 Slovsles in 

Prekmurje 
Incorporated into the 
Mother Nation (Slovšle 
v Prekmurju, Ki So 
Vključene v Materino 
Narodnost) 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 Estonia: Day of 

Restoration of 
Independence 
(Taasiseseisvumispäev) 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Slovakia: Slovak 

Nat'l. Uprising 
Anniversary (Výročie 
Slovenského 
národného povstania) 
 

30 UK: Summer 

Bank Holiday 
 

31  
 

 

 
Courtesy of WinCalendar Calendars with Holidays - EUR September, October, November 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/2022-Calendar-with-EU-Holidays
https://www.wincalendar.com/EU-Calendar/September-2021
https://www.wincalendar.com/EU-Calendar/October-2021
https://www.wincalendar.com/EU-Calendar/November-2021

